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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

ARM 3
GEO 16
TUR 1
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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 20 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 APTSIAURI Aleksand GEO
1 BARJADZE Giorgi GEO
1 BERAIA Daviti GEO
1 BERIKELASHVILI L GEO
1 BUSKIVADZE Saba GEO
1 CHITADZE Lazare GEO
1 GOLETIANI Seiti GEO
1 HOVHANNISYAN N ARM
1 IOSEBADZE Data GEO
1 JAVAKHISHVILI Da GEO
1 JAVRISHVILI Aleksa GEO
1 KIPIANI Andria GEO
1 LEVI Mark GEO
1 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM
1 MENABDE Giorgi GEO
1 ROKHVADZE Saba GEO
1 SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO
1 TEDORASHVILI Ilia GEO
1 TOSUN Doruk TUR
1 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM
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Overall number of participants: 20
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 0

Number of participants of Asia: 4
Number of participants of Europ: 16
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Formula of the competition
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20 fencers

1 poules: round

20 fencers
3 poules (2 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)
Separation by : countries
16 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 16 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

TOSUN Doruk TUR  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 19 29 2
BERAIA Daviti GEO  0  V  0  3  3  1 0.167 -16 12 6
APTSIAURI Aleksandre GEO  2  4  0  1  3  2 0.000 -17 12 7
KIPIANI Andria GEO  2  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 10 23 3
HOVHANNISYAN Nar ARM  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 30 1
MENABDE Giorgi GEO  0 V4V4 2  2 V1 0.500 -8 13 4
JAVRISHVILI Aleksand GEO  1  V  V  1  0  0 0.333 -7 12 5

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

JAVAKHISHVILI Davit GEO  4  1  V  2  X  V 0.400 0 17 4
ROKHVADZE Saba GEO  V  4  V  1  X  V 0.600 1 20 3
ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM  V  V  V  V  X  V 1.000 15 25 1
BUSKIVADZE Saba GEO  0  3  1  1  X  4 0.000 -16 9 6
TEDORASHVILI Ilia GEO V3 V  3  V  X  V 0.800 11 21 2
LEVI Mark GEO  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF
BERIKELASHVILI Luk GEO  4  2  1  V  1  X 0.200 -11 13 5

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

BARJADZE Giorgi GEO  1  3  1  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO  V  2  0  2  0 0.200 -12 9 5
GOLETIANI Seiti GEO  V  V  1  4  2 0.400 -3 17 4
MANUKYAN Hakob ARM  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 25 1
CHITADZE Lazare GEO  V  V  V  1  0 0.600 -2 16 3
IOSEBADZE Data GEO  V  V  V  1  V 0.800 14 21 2
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 MANUKYAN Hako ARM 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 HOVHANNISYAN ARM 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 TOSUN Doruk TUR 0.833 19 29 qualifier
5 IOSEBADZE Data GEO 0.800 14 21 qualifier
6 TEDORASHVILI Il GEO 0.800 11 21 qualifier
7 KIPIANI Andria GEO 0.667 10 23 qualifier
8 ROKHVADZE Sab GEO 0.600 1 20 qualifier
9 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 0.600 -2 16 qualifier

10 MENABDE Giorgi GEO 0.500 -8 13 qualifier
11 JAVAKHISHVILI GEO 0.400 0 17 qualifier
12 GOLETIANI Seiti GEO 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
13 JAVRISHVILI Alek GEO 0.333 -7 12 qualifier
14 BERIKELASHVILI GEO 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
15 SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
16 BERAIA Daviti GEO 0.167 -16 12 qualifier
17 BUSKIVADZE Sab GEO 0.000 -16 9 eliminated
18 APTSIAURI Aleksa GEO 0.000 -17 12 eliminated
19 BARJADZE Giorgi GEO 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

LEVI Mark GEO dnf DNF
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 16 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 MANUKYAN Hako ARM 1.000 21 25 qualifier
2 HOVHANNISYAN ARM 1.000 19 30 qualifier
3 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 TOSUN Doruk TUR 0.833 19 29 qualifier
5 IOSEBADZE Data GEO 0.800 14 21 qualifier
6 TEDORASHVILI Il GEO 0.800 11 21 qualifier
7 KIPIANI Andria GEO 0.667 10 23 qualifier
8 ROKHVADZE Sab GEO 0.600 1 20 qualifier
9 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 0.600 -2 16 qualifier

10 MENABDE Giorgi GEO 0.500 -8 13 qualifier
11 JAVAKHISHVILI GEO 0.400 0 17 qualifier
12 GOLETIANI Seiti GEO 0.400 -3 17 qualifier
13 JAVRISHVILI Alek GEO 0.333 -7 12 qualifier
14 BERIKELASHVILI GEO 0.200 -11 13 qualifier
15 SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO 0.200 -12 9 qualifier
16 BERAIA Daviti GEO 0.167 -16 12 qualifier
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1 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM

Tableau of 16

16 BERAIA Daviti GEO 15/1

9 CHITADZE Lazare GEO

8 ROKHVADZE Saba GEO 15/3

5 IOSEBADZE Data GEO

12 GOLETIANI Seiti GEO 15/10

13 JAVRISHVILI Aleksa GEO

4 TOSUN Doruk TUR 15/2

3 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM

14 BERIKELASHVILI L GEO 15/3

11 JAVAKHISHVILI Da GEO

6 TEDORASHVILI Ilia GEO 15/5

7 KIPIANI Andria GEO

10 MENABDE Giorgi GEO 15/8

15 SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO

2 HOVHANNISYAN N ARM 15/4

MANUKYAN Hakob

Tableau of 8

CHITADZE Lazare
15/7

IOSEBADZE Data

TOSUN Doruk
15/11

ZALIBEKIAN Nairi

TEDORASHVILI Ilia
15/7

KIPIANI Andria

HOVHANNISYAN N
DNF

MANUKYAN Hakob

Semi-finals

TOSUN Doruk

15/13

ZALIBEKIAN Nairi

KIPIANI Andria

15/13

MANUKYAN Hakob

Final

KIPIANI Andria

15/14

MANUKYAN Hakob
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1 MANUKYAN Hakob ARM

Tableau of 8

8 CHITADZE Lazare GEO 15/7

5 IOSEBADZE Data GEO

4 TOSUN Doruk TUR 15/11

3 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM

6 TEDORASHVILI Ilia GEO 15/7

7 KIPIANI Andria GEO

2 HOVHANNISYAN N ARM DNF

MANUKYAN Hakob

Semi-finals

TOSUN Doruk
15/13

ZALIBEKIAN Nairi

KIPIANI Andria
15/13

MANUKYAN Hakob

Final

KIPIANI Andria

15/14

MANUKYAN Hakob
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 20 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 MANUKYAN Hako ARM
2 KIPIANI Andria GEO
3 TOSUN Doruk TUR
3 ZALIBEKIAN Nairi ARM
5 HOVHANNISYAN ARM DNF
6 IOSEBADZE Data GEO
7 TEDORASHVILI Il GEO
8 CHITADZE Lazare GEO
9 ROKHVADZE Sab GEO

10 MENABDE Giorgi GEO
11 JAVAKHISHVILI GEO
12 GOLETIANI Seiti GEO
13 JAVRISHVILI Alek GEO
14 BERIKELASHVILI GEO
15 SAMSIANI Giorgi GEO
16 BERAIA Daviti GEO

17 BUSKIVADZE Sab GEO
18 APTSIAURI Aleksa GEO
19 BARJADZE Giorgi GEO

LEVI Mark GEO DNF
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Referee activities (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name cat country T16 QF SF Final Total

R V A R V A R V A R V A R V A

APTSIAURI Tati 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

CHUMBURIDZE Kh 2 - - 1 - - 1 - - 4 - -

MADOYAN Artash 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

MCHEDLIDZE Zaz - - 1 1 - - 1 - - 2 - 1

PEIKRISHVILI I 2 - - 1 - - 3 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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